

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 5 9 5 / 2 0 0 9

(From the judgment and order dated 15 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 in ITA No. 3 0 2 / 2 0 0 7
of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

M/S VA R D H M A N PO L Y T E X LI M I T E D Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

COMM R .O F INCOM E TAX & AN R. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H
SL P(C) NO. 32 7 0 of 2 0 0 9 - With prayer for interim relief and O/Report

Date: 13 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
in 3 2 7 0 / 2 0 0 9 : Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jh a,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep S. Kar h a il, Adv.

in 2 5 9 5 / 2 0 0 9 : Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jh a,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep S. Kar h a il, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P (C)No.3 2 7 0 of 20 0 9

Issue notice.

-2-

SL P (C) No. 2 5 9 5 of 20 0 9

Issue notice.

Dasti granted.

List on 6 th August, 20 0 9 along with SL P(C)Nos. 18 8 5 & 18 8 7 of 2 0 0 9 .

P a rties to complete their pleadings within six weeks.

(S. Thapar)
P S to Registra r

(Anand Singh)
Court Master